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CEEMEA,
NE & SW

CEEMEA
&NE&SW

CEE

CEE

MEA

MEA

MEA

NE

NE

IMT Countries

EMEA
EMEA
Cuyania, vivaua, veoun
Republic, Estonia, Latvia,
Lithuania, Hungary,Poland,
Romania, Moldova, Serbia,
Macedonia, Montenegro,
Central & Slovakia, Slovenia, Bosnia,
Eastern Herzegovina,
Europe Albania,Turkey

Russian Federation,
Azerbaijan, Kazakhstan,
Uzbekistan, Armenia,
Belarus, Georgia,
Kyrghistan,
Russia/Cl Tajikistan,Turkmenistan,
S Ukraine

Egypt, Morocco, Tunisia,
Libya, Algeria, + French
speaking North West
African countries -
currently part of SSA, will

Middle
East &

North move in 1 July to the
Africa Tunisia region.
Pakistan, UAE, Saudi
Middle Arabia, Kuwait, Bahrain,
East & Oman, Qatar, Yemen,
North  Syria, Iraq, Levant (Jordan,
Africa Lebanon), Afghanistan
South Africa, Cameroon,
Congo, Djibouti, Gabon,
Kenya, Liberia,
Madagascar, Malawi,
Sub-  Mauritius, Mozambique,
Saharan Nigeria, Senegal,
Africa Seychelles
ALPs Austria,Switzerland

Germany Germany

Name

Maryska Marinus

Nadia Ucci

Libusa Strelcova

Elena Gutakovskaya

Nermine Rady

Hanan El-Masri

Nadia Ucci

Wolfgang Springler

Arend Rowold

Picture

e-Mail

Maryska_Marinus@nl.ibm.com

NUCCI@uk.ibm.com

libusa.strelcova@sk.ibm.com

elena_gutakovskaya@ru.ibm.com

NERMINE@eg.ibm.com

HMASRI@ae.ibm.com

NUCCI@uk.ibm.com

wolfgang.springler@at.ibm.com

ROWOLD@de.ibm.com

Telephone

+31(0)620603750

+44 (0)1475 897309

+421-2-4954-1813

+7 495 775 8800

+20101224456

+971-04-390-7079

+44 (0)1475 897309

+43-1-21145-2562

+49-89-4504-2462

Function

Channel Sales Program Manager

Super Subject Matter Expert

Program Manager and SME

Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert

Temporary Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert
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SVi&
VAP G

SvI

SVP &
VAP

SvVi&
VAP G

SVI&
VAP&
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SVi&
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SVi&
VAP G

SVi&
VAP G

SVi&
VAP G

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

Germany Germany

Germany Germany

Germany Germany

UKI

UKI

Nordic

Nordic

Nordic

Nordic

Nordic

UK, Ireland

UK, Ireland

Sweden, Norway, Finland,
Denmark, Iceland

Sweden, Norway, Finland,
Denmark, Iceland

Sweden, Norway, Finland,
Denmark, Iceland

Sweden, Norway, Finland,
Denmark, Iceland

Sweden, Norway, Finland,
Denmark, Iceland

Frank Overath

Helmut Wagner

Antje Klussmann

Rita Thompson

Josephine Libid

Kim Jensen

Mikkel Norsk

Christoffer Hojberg

Katharina Thielsen

Sophia Flink

D1FROV@de.ibm.com

helmut.wagner@de.ibm.com

KLUSSMAN@de.ibm.com

THOMPR3@uk.ibm.com

josephine_libid@uk.ibm.com

Kim.Jensen@dk.ibm.com

MNORSK@dk.ibm.com

HOJBERGC@dk.ibm.com

THIELKAT@dk.ibm.com

FLINK@dk.ibom.com

+49-2174 780965

+49-89-4504-1453

+49-170-7696079

Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert

+44-(0)7710 091938 Subject Matter Expert

+44-1784-445202

+45-452-40668

+45-45 24 71 66

+45-45 24 71 66

Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert Leader

Subject Matter Expert Leader

Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert
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SvVi&
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VAP G

SVi&
VAP G

SVi&
VAP&
VAP G

VAP

Svi

VAP G

VAP

NE

NE

Sw

SwW

Sw

Sw

Sw

SwW

SwW

SwW

Nordic

Nordic

Benelux

Benelux

France
NA

IGIT

IGIT

IGIT

Italy

Italy

Sweden, Norway, Finland,

Denmark, Iceland

Finland

Netherlands

Belgium, Luxembourg

France

Spain,Portugal, Greece,

Israel

Spain,Portugal, Greece,

Italy

Italy

Troels Christensen

Henrik Radberg

Tecla Kohler

Veerle Diependeale

Frederic Poupart

Isabel Rivaya Milan

Naama Hershko

Montserrat Bestue

Franca Bruni

Helga Fineo

tke@dk.ibm.com

henrik.radberg@fi.ibm.com

tecla_kohler@nl.ibm.com

veerle_diependaele@be.ibm.com

frederic.poupart@fr.ibm.com

isabelrivaya@es.ibm.com

HNAAMA@il.ibm.com

mbestue@es.ibm.com

franca_bruni@it.ibm.com

helga.fineo@it.ibm.com

+45 - 45247166

+ 358-40 126 5341

+31-20-513-7900

+32-2-339-3497

+33-1-4905-7969

+34-91.397.6611

+972 3 9188835

+34-91-397-6986

+39-051-4136-282

+39-06-59664044

Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert Leader

Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert

SVI Subject Matter Expert

Subject Matter Expert

VAP expert

SVI Subject Matter Expert

VAP expert



